

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.15374 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
6	24.04.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> No representation on behalf of respondent No.3. As there is no representation on behalf of respondent No.3, learned counsel for petitioner is permitted to takeout personal notice to respondent Nos.3 through India Post and file proof of service in the Registry. List this matter after Summer Vacation, 2026. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	

--	--	--	--